
Creekside Elementary School Calendar 

 

Tuesday, September 2    School opens 

Thursday, September 18   Meet the Teacher Night (4:00pm-5:00pm) 

Monday, September 29   Professional Development Day, No school 

Tuesday, September 30   National Day for Truth & Reconciliation 

Wednesday, October 1   Confi-DANCE 5:00pm-7:00pm 

Monday, October 13   Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, October 24   Professional Development Day, No school 

Monday, November 10   Professional Development Day, No school 

Tuesday, November 11   Remembrance Day, No school 

Thursday, December 11   Early Dismissal (1:28pm), Parent Teacher Conferences 

Friday, December 19   Pancake Breakfast and 1:00pm Winter sing-along 

Monday, December 22-January 2  Winter break, No school 

Monday, January 5   School Reopens 

Friday, January 30   Hot Chocolate Day 

Monday, February 16   Family Day, No school 

Friday, February 20   Professional Development Day, No school 

Monday, March 16-27   Spring break, No school 

Monday, March 30   School Reopens 

Friday, April 3    Good Friday, No school 

Monday, April 6    Easter Monday, No school 

Thursday, April 23   Early Dismissal (1:28pm) for Student Led Conferences  

Friday, May 1    Professional Development Day, No school 

Monday, May 18    Victoria Day, no school 

Monday, May 25    Professional Development Day, No school 

Thursday, June 4    Early Dismissal @ 1:28pm 

Tuesday, June 23    Grade 7 Celebration 

Thursday, June 25   Last Day of classes, Early Dismissal 


